
11/26/2017 through the Winter, as weather permits.
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% 

DONE

BIG HOLLOW ROAD 

BRIDGE

5

10/17‐

06/18

10/17‐

06/18

CLOSED 

UNTIL MAY 

2018

25%

* Dates are Approximate, and Subject to Change.

** N/A Under Close‐Open Means the Road Will Remain Open, With Potential Restrictions.

PUBLIC WORKS 2017 PROJECT SCHEDULE BEGINNING THE WEEK OF:

Bridge Construction will continue through the Winter as weather permits. Please see 

project information sheet for all details. 

THIS WEEK'S ACTIVITIES & GENERAL NOTES:


